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Statistics—Calendar Year 2020 

 

    2020 Cases  
Filed 

Cases 
Closed 

Cases 
Pending 

Adversary 
Filed 

Adversary  
Closed 

Adversary 
Pending 

January 480 437 10,857 04 04 58 
February 441 448 10,850 14 04 68 
March 533 421 10,962 03 11 60 
April 286 468 10,780 04 09 55 
May 235 350 10,665 04 04 55 
June 291 515 10,441 06 04 57 
July 245 399 10,287 03 09 51 
August 239 389 10,137 12 03 60 
September 210 399  9,948 08 07 61 
October 237 418  9,767 09 10 60 
November 232 370  9,629 06 00 66 
December 210 294  9,545 03 04 65 

 


